
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minot Magicians  (1) at Jamestown Bluejays  (2) (OT)
Western Dakota Conference,  Friday, January 11, 2019

1009 7th Street NE
Jamestown, North Dakota 

Arena: John L Wilson  Time: 7:25PM - 9:17PM
Official Scorer:  Branden Sorensen  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Wilson and Eagles Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Jamestown Bluejays 
Matt Stockert  Coaches

 Starters
40 Riley Gerhardt    Jr  G
03 Connor Rene    Sr  D
07 Sam Halko    Jr  D
08 Joe Cummings    Fr  F
19 Cooper Allen    So  F
17 Alex Stockert    So  F

Minot Magicians 
Jason Bennett

 Starters
35 Tre' Sortland    So  G
08 Tatum Hertz    Sr  D
15 Gabriel Thongphet    So  D
09 Nick Murphy    Jr  F
10 Payton Philion    Jr  F
12 Jack Plemel    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
05 Tommy Falk    Jr  F
09 Michael Mahoney    Fr  F
11 Easton Hagen    Jr  F
12 Jace Thompson    So  F
16 Gavin Haut    So  D
20 Corey Nelson    Jr  F
21 Alex Tostenson    So  D
22 Brady Sortland    Sr  F
23 Braxton Jorissen    Fr  D
26 Braden Gahner    So  F
28 Jarron Larson    Jr  D
30 Brode Hillstrom    Fr  G

04 Jacob Theis    So  D
06 Casey Fjeld    So  F
13 Derwin Hauser    So  F
14 Josh Dardy    Jr  D
16 Ashton Hillman    So  F
17 Aiden Morelli    So  F
18 Benn Bonebrake    So  D
19 Hunter Cope    Sr  F
21 Riley Opperude    So  D
23 Isaiah Thongphet    So  F
24 Mason Diehl    Sr  F
27 Jayden Luck    Fr  F
31 Odin Nelson    Sr  G
36 Cade Ackre    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

JB

MM

 Shots on Goal

JB

MM

2 2 2

3 6 5

12 8 7

9 9 8

 6

 14

 27

 26

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

JB

MM

 10 

 17 

 1 

 1 

 7 

 19 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 14 

 0 

 0 

 22 

 50 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

JB

MM

 0 0:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

JB- 40 Riley Gerhardt  

JB- 30 Brode Hillstrom  

MM- 35 Tre' Sortland  

MM- 31 Odin Nelson  

3 51:00 17 16 19 19 14 14  50  49

3 51:00 10 9 7 7 5 5  22  21

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Flechtner
(Ref) Arden Blair
(Ref) Breck Heintz

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  JB 05 Tommy Falk   :44  Per OT

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 3 - 8 - 1
(H) Dickinson
Tues 1-15

C: 3 - 4 - 1 OA: 4 - 4 - 0
(A) Davies
Sat 1-12

C: 3 - 3 - 0

1 7:39 MM ES 17 Aiden Morelli 24 Mason Diehl 06 Casey Fjeld
1 10:40 JB ES 05 Tommy Falk 12 Jace Thompson

MM 08 Tatum Hertz Holding (2) 2 0:45
OT :44 JB ES 05 Tommy Falk 20 Corey Nelson 12 Jace Thompson

 End of Game


